Development Applications Determined from 1 May 2024 to 31 May 2024

Applic. No.

Description

Property Address

City of Q

Karratha

Date Application
Determined

Decision

DA22088-AMD1

DA23-065AMD1

DA23-154

DA23-158

DA23-159

Community Use Additions (Amendment to
DA22088 - Modification of Northern Boundary
Fence/Retaining Wall, Modification of Approved
Ramps and Decking, Addition of Shade Sails and
Playground, Addition of Corten Screening to
Approved Administration Building and Other
Minor Modifications)

Single House Additions (Amendment to DA23-065
- Modified Front Fence)

Extension of a Non-Conforming Use of 'Office'
(including Alterations and Extensions to Existing
Administration Building) and a New Additional
Use of 'Storage Facility/Depot/Laydown’
(including New Warehouse, Hardstand and
Landscaping)

Change of Use to Storage Facility/ Depot/ Lay
Down Area (Including New Workshop Building)

Single House Additions (Patio)

2 Bone Place PEGS CREEK WA 6714

29 Dugald Way BULGARRA WA 6714

LOT 501 King Bay Road BURRUP WA 6714

Lot 203 Augustus Drive KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE WA 6714

2A Gawthorne Drive MILLARS WELL WA 6714

20/05/2024

19/05/2024

27/05/2024

24/05/2024

27/05/2024

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



DA24-011

DA24-013

DA24-018

DA24-019

DA24-020

DA24-026

DA24-027

DA24-039

DA24-042

DA24-043

DA24-046

DA24-047

P2958-AMD1

Industry - General (Factory/Warehouse with
Incidental Office and 2x Dome Shelters)

Recreation - Public Additions (Addition of Ore Cart

and Track)

Warehouse with Incidental Office (New
Warehouse Building)

Office Additions (Extension of Existing Building for

Post Office)
Single House Additions (Carport)

Industry - Light Additions (Lean-to)

Single Dwelling Additions (Outbuilding)

Retrospective Single House Additions (Carport)

Public Recreation Additions (Shade Structures)

Single House (New Dwelling, Carport & Patio)

Single House Additions (Front Fence)

Single House Additions (Front Fence)

Retrospective 'Industry - Noxious' Additions
(Additional Evaporation Ponds & other minor
amendments)

LOT 618 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714

LOT -- Wickham Drive WICKHAM WA 6720

33 Oxide Loop GAP RIDGE WA 6714

22 Roe Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718

2 Dolphin Way BULGARRA WA 6714

LOT 102 Lambert Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL

ESTATE WA 6714
19 McCamey Loop BAYNTON WA 6714

3 Carlsen Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714

17 The Esplanade DAMPIER WA 6713

15 Nankeen Elbow NICKOL WA 6714

20 Mirfin Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714

38 Dolphin Way BULGARRA WA 6714

LOT 3017 Village Road BURRUP WA 6714

08/05/2024

24/05/2024

27/05/2024

01/05/2024

09/05/2024

08/05/2024

24/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/05/2024

22/05/2024

19/05/2024

19/05/2024

27/05/2024

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



