Development Applications Determined from 1 May 2024 to 31 May 2024



Applic. No.	Description	Property Address	Date Application Determined	Decision
DA22088-AMD1	Community Use Additions (Amendment to DA22088 - Modification of Northern Boundary Fence/Retaining Wall, Modification of Approved Ramps and Decking, Addition of Shade Sails and Playground, Addition of Corten Screening to Approved Administration Building and Other Minor Modifications)	2 Bone Place PEGS CREEK WA 6714	20/05/2024	Approved
DA23-065AMD1	Single House Additions (Amendment to DA23-065 - Modified Front Fence)	29 Dugald Way BULGARRA WA 6714	19/05/2024	Approved
DA23-154	Extension of a Non-Conforming Use of 'Office' (including Alterations and Extensions to Existing Administration Building) and a New Additional Use of 'Storage Facility/Depot/Laydown' (including New Warehouse, Hardstand and Landscaping)	LOT 501 King Bay Road BURRUP WA 6714	27/05/2024	Approved
DA23-158	Change of Use to Storage Facility/ Depot/ Lay Down Area (Including New Workshop Building)	Lot 203 Augustus Drive KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	24/05/2024	Approved
DA23-159	Single House Additions (Patio)	2A Gawthorne Drive MILLARS WELL WA 6714	27/05/2024	Approved

DA24-011	Industry - General (Factory/Warehouse with Incidental Office and 2x Dome Shelters)	LOT 618 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714	08/05/2024	Approved
DA24-013	Recreation - Public Additions (Addition of Ore Cart and Track)	t LOT Wickham Drive WICKHAM WA 6720	24/05/2024	Approved
DA24-018	Warehouse with Incidental Office (New Warehouse Building)	33 Oxide Loop GAP RIDGE WA 6714	27/05/2024	Approved
DA24-019	Office Additions (Extension of Existing Building for Post Office)	22 Roe Street ROEBOURNE WA 6718	01/05/2024	Approved
DA24-020	Single House Additions (Carport)	2 Dolphin Way BULGARRA WA 6714	09/05/2024	Approved
DA24-026	Industry - Light Additions (Lean-to)	LOT 102 Lambert Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	08/05/2024	Approved
DA24-027	Single Dwelling Additions (Outbuilding)	19 McCamey Loop BAYNTON WA 6714	24/05/2024	Approved
DA24-039	Retrospective Single House Additions (Carport)	3 Carlsen Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714	20/05/2024	Approved
DA24-042	Public Recreation Additions (Shade Structures)	17 The Esplanade DAMPIER WA 6713	19/05/2024	Approved
DA24-043	Single House (New Dwelling, Carport & Patio)	15 Nankeen Elbow NICKOL WA 6714	22/05/2024	Approved
DA24-046	Single House Additions (Front Fence)	20 Mirfin Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714	19/05/2024	Approved
DA24-047	Single House Additions (Front Fence)	38 Dolphin Way BULGARRA WA 6714	19/05/2024	Approved
P2958-AMD1	Retrospective 'Industry - Noxious' Additions (Additional Evaporation Ponds & other minor amendments)	LOT 3017 Village Road BURRUP WA 6714	27/05/2024	Approved